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[CASH]

SWAPNIL-SAHARE

8806495442

BLEZAR FULL SET 13
KURTA PYJAMA SET 13

SAREE
SAREE
SAREE
SAREE
NAV-VAR
LACHA
PETICOTE
BRA
PANTY

737.43
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3700
650
300

1350
900
850
350

3650
130
110

85

ROOPA UN

1080

15-04-2025

18.04 hrs.

3700.00
650.00
5700.00
1350.00
900.00
850.00
1050.00
3650.00
260.00
110.00
85.00
18305.00
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[CASH]

SWAPNIL-SAHARE

8806495442

JEANS
READYMADE SHIRT
JEANS
READYMADE SHIRT
READYMADE PAINT
READYMADE SHIRT
READYMADE PAINT
SAREE

SHIRT PEICE

DISC: 4553.85
CGST :910.77  SGST : 910.77
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850
450
1000
750
680
900
1150
330
60

MOHAN
1080

15-04-2025

18.04 hrs.

850.00
900.00
1000.00
750.00
680.00
900.00
1150.00
330.00
720.00

25585.00



